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Springwell Leeds LGB Attendance Register

	
Name

	
07.10.20
	
02.12.20
	
11.02.2021
	
17.03.21

	
12.05.21
	
23.06.21

	Scott Jacques
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ian Hague-Brown
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yvonne Hare
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Waheed Khan
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Doug Martin
	
	apologies
	
	
	
	

	Ken Morton
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chris Plowright
	
	
	apologies
	
	
	

	Julia Preston
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michelle Sault
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Carol Stephenson
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jim Whurr
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